Term
co  Lugs
Copper Bell Mouth Lugs
• Conductor Size: 10 - 300mm²
Part Number Cable
Size
Stud Size
(mm)
Overall Width
W (mm)
Overall Length
L (mm)
Pack
Qty
TCLB10-8 10mm² 8 13 29 100
TCLB10-10 10mm² 10 16 38 100
TCLB16-6 16mm² 6 11 37 50
TCLB16-8 16mm² 8 14 39 50
TCLB16-10 16mm² 10 16 41 50
TCLB16-12 16mm² 12 17 48 50
TCLB25-6 25mm² 6 13.5 41 50
TCLB25-8 25mm² 8 13.5 41 50
TCLB25-10 25mm² 10 16 44 50
TCLB25-12 25mm² 12 16 49 50
TCLB35-6 35mm² 6 16 44 50
TCLB35-8 35mm² 8 16 44 50
TCLB35-10 35mm² 10 18 46 50
TCLB35-12 35mm² 12 20 51 50
TCLB50-8 50mm² 8 18 48 50
TCLB50-10 50mm² 10 18 48 50
TCLB50-12 50mm² 12 21 52 50
TCLB70-8 70mm² 8 21 54 35
TCLB70-10 70mm² 10 21 54 35
TCLB70-12 70mm² 12 21 54 35
TCLB95-8 95mm² 8 25 60 25
TCLB95-10 95mm² 10 25 60 25
TCLB95-12 95mm² 12 25 60 25
TCLB120-8 120mm² 8 29 65 15
TCLB120-10 120mm² 10 29.5 64 15
TCLB120-12 120mm² 12 29.5 64 15
TCLB150-10 150mm² 10 32 71 12
TCLB150-12 150mm² 12 32 80 12
TCLB185-10 185mm² 10 34.8 74 12
TCLB185-12 185mm² 12 34.8 83 10
TCLB240B 240mm² Blank 40 92 10
TCLB240-12 240mm² 12 40 92 10
TCLB300B 300mm² Blank 47.7 101 9
Copper Narrow Palm / Circuit Breaker Lugs
• Conductor Size: 35 - 300mm²
Part Number Cable
Size
Stud Size
(mm)
Overall Width
W (mm)
Overall Length
L (mm)
Pack
Qty
TCLNP35-6 35mm² 6 15 41 50
TCLNP50-6 50mm² 6 15 43 50
TCLNP50-8 50mm² 8 15 47 50
TCLNP50-10 50mm² 10 19 49 50
TCLNP70-6 70mm² 6 17 45 35
TCLNP70-8 70mm² 8 19 51 35
TCLNP70-10 70mm² 10 19 51 35
TCLNP95-8 95mm² 8 19 51 25
TCLNP95-10 95mm² 10 19 55 25
TCLNP120-8 120mm² 8 19 61 15
TCLNP120-10 120mm² 10 19 61 15
TCLNP150-8 150mm² 8 19 66 15
TCLNP150-10 150mm² 10 19 66 15
TCLNP185-10 185mm² 10 31 74 12
TCLNP240-8 240mm² 8 31 82 12
TCLNP240-10 240mm² 10 31 82 12
TCLNP240-12 240mm² 12 31 86 12
TCLNP300-10 300mm² 10 31 87 9
TCLNP300-12 300mm² 12 31 89 9
Copper Crimp Links (Butts)
• Conductor Size: 1.5 - 630mm²
Part Number Cable Size Inner Width
W (mm)
Overall Length
L (mm)
Pack
Qty
TCLK1.5 1.5mm² 1.8 22 100
TCLK2.5 2.5mm² 2.4 22 100
TCLK4 4mm² 3.1 22 100
TCLK6 6mm² 3.6 22 100
TCLK10 10mm² 4.7 22 100
TCLK16 16mm² 5.5 44 100
TCLK25 25mm² 7.1 48 50
TCLK35 35mm² 8.2 48 50
TCLK50 50mm² 9.5 48 50
TCLK70 70mm² 11.2 52 35
TCLK95 95mm² 13.4 54 25
TCLK120 120mm² 15.6 66 15
TCLK150 150mm² 16.7 66 12
TCLK185 185mm² 18.4 66 10
TCLK240 240mm² 21.2 91 5
TCLK300 300mm² 23.5 91 1
TCLK400 400mm² 26.8 91 1
TCLK500 500mm² 30 112 1
TCLK630 630mm² 34 112 1
Copper Stalk Lugs
• Conductor Size: 35 - 120mm²
Part Number Cable
Size
Stalk Length
A (mm)
Stalk Width
D (mm)
Overall Length
(mm) L
Pack
Qty
TCLS35D8 35mm² 34 8 70 50
TCLS50D8 50mm² 34 8 70 50
TCLS70D10 70mm² 34 10 70 40
TCLS95D10 95mm² 34 10 70 25
TCLS120D16 120mm² 38 16 73 20
Email sales@engsup.com.au www.engineeringsupplies.com.auCall +61 8 9258 8444
7
Termco Terminals & Lugs